
# Eligible Voters = 12,529

Total Votes Cast = 1,562

% = 12.47%

PRECINCT 1 EV 2 EV 3 EV 4 EV Grand Total

Total votes Cast 415 519 310 318 1562 1562

307 5 354 31 219 25 244 4 1189

write-ins 8 0 11 0 3 0 7 0 29

blanks 92 3 111 12 55 8 63 0 344
1562

Gary Sagar 294 5 327 26 206 26 230 3 1117

write-ins 11 0 11 4 5 0 5 1 37

blanks 102 3 121 30 66 7 75 4 408
1562

Ann Caldwell 307 5 343 28 219 24 225 1 1152

Michael Durkay 304 5 346 29 218 24 227 4 1157

Alyssa Richard 312 5 347 31 217 24 224 1 1161

write-ins 6 0 2 0 2 0 10 0 20

blanks 292 9 390 41 175 27 256 6 1196

4686

Jo-Ann Perry 295 6 326 28 213 24 215 3 1110

write-in Scott Smith 9 0 2 0 2 0 3 0 16

write-in R. Michael Bingham 10 0 30 0 15 0 6 0 61

all other write-ins 16 1 21 6 23 3 22 1 93

blanks 484 9 573 52 301 39 382 4 1844

3124

write-in Scott Smith 4 0 1 0 4 0 12 0 21

write-in R. Michael Bingham 17 0 34 0 19 0 15 0 85

all other write-ins 20 1 32 5 17 5 5 1 86

blanks 366 7 409 38 237 28 282 3 1370

1562

Emily Field 222 8 251 21 156 21 171 3 853

Michael Novinson 210 2 234 20 128 14 148 1 757

Robert J. Gerardi, Jr. 273 3 326 27 195 19 222 2 1067

write-ins 6 0 7 0 6 0 7 0 26

blanks 103 3 134 18 69 12 80 2 421

3124

Dawn Dyer 304 0 335 0 220 0 223 0 1082

write-ins 5 0 4 0 2 0 6 0 17

blanks 98 0 137 0 55 0 85 0 375

1474

YES 192 4 250 23 157 7 154 2 789

NO 201 4 210 18 114 26 148 2 723

blanks 14 0 16 2 6 0 12 0 50

1562

TOWN OF SEEKONK

Total Tally Sheet

April 7, 2025 Town Election

Official Results

OFFICE/CANDIDATES
BOARD OF ASSESSORS (VOTE FOR ONE)

For Three Years

Nelson Almeida

BOARD OF SELECTMEN (VOTE FOR ONE)
For Three Years

LIBRARY BOARD OF TRUSTEES (VOTE FOR THREE)
For Three Years

PLANNING BOARD (VOTE FOR TWO)
For Five Years

PLANNING BOARD (VOTE FOR ONE)
For Four Years

SCHOOL COMMITTEE (VOTE FOR TWO)

For Three Years

WATER COMMISSIONER (VOTE FOR ONE)

For Three Years

BINDING QUESTION

Shall the Town of Seekonk be allowed to exempt from the provisions of proposition two and one-half, so-called,

the amounts required to pay the Town’s allocable share of the bond issued by the Tri County Regional Vocational

Technical  School District for the purpose of paying costs of designing, constructing, originally equipping and

furnishing a new District High School and related athletic facilities to be located at 147 Pond Street, Franklin,

Massachusetts, including the payment of all costs incidental or related thereto?
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